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Ceramic Elegance Reflecting 
Slate’s Timeless Essence
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Slatestone, ispirata all’ardesia, cattura la 

bellezza naturale di questo materiale con 
una fedeltà sorprendente. Le superfici, ricche 

di dettagli e sfumature, offrono un tocco 
sofisticato e autentico, ideale per ambienti 

moderni e tradizionali. Progettata per 
resistere all’usura quotidiana, questa serie 

combina l’estetica raffinata dell’ardesia con 
le eccellenti proprietà tecniche del gres. La 
collezione garantisce prestazioni elevate in 

ogni situazione ed è perfetta per pavimenti e 
rivestimenti, sia interni che esterni.

Slatestone, inspiré par l’ardoise, capture la 
beauté naturelle de ce matériau avec une 

fidélité remarquable. Les surfaces, riches en 
détails et en nuances, offrent une touche 

sophistiquée et authentique, idéale pour les 
environnements modernes et traditionnels. 
Conçue pour résister à l’usure quotidienne, 

cette série combine l’esthétique raffinée 
de l’ardoise avec les excellentes propriétés 

techniques du grès. Parfaite pour les sols et 
les revêtements, tant intérieurs qu’extérieurs, 

la collection garantit des performances 
élevées dans toutes les situations.

 Slatestone, inspiriert von Schiefer, fängt 
die natürliche Schönheit dieses Materials 

mit bemerkenswerter Genauigkeit ein. Die 
Oberflächen, reich an Details und Nuancen, 

bieten eine anspruchsvolle und authentische 
Note, ideal für moderne und traditionelle 

Umgebungen. Entwickelt, um dem täglichen 
Verschleiß standzuhalten, kombiniert diese 

Serie die raffinierte Ästhetik von Schiefer 
mit den hervorragenden technischen 

Eigenschaften von Feinsteinzeug. Perfekt für 
Böden und Verkleidungen, sowohl innen als 
auch außen, garantiert die Kollektion hohe 

Leistung in jeder Situation.

 Slatestone, inspirado en la pizarra, captura 
la belleza natural de este material con una 

fidelidad sorprendente. Las superficies, 
ricas en detalles y matices, ofrecen un 

toque sofisticado y auténtico, ideal para 
entornos modernos y tradicionales. Diseñada 

para resistir el desgaste diario, esta serie 
combina la estética refinada de la pizarra 
con las excelentes propiedades técnicas 

del gres porcelánico. Perfecta para suelos 
y revestimientos, tanto interiores como 

exteriores, la colección garantiza un alto 
rendimiento en cualquier situación. 

Slatestone, вдохновленный сланцем, 
передает природную красоту этого 

материала с удивительной точностью. 
Поверхности, богатые деталями и 
оттенками, создают утонченный и 

аутентичный образ, идеально подходящий 
как для современных, так и для 

традиционных интерьеров. Разработанная 
для того, чтобы выдерживать 

повседневный износ, эта серия сочетает 
в себе изысканную эстетику сланца с 

отличными техническими свойствами 
керамогранита. Идеальная для полов 

и облицовки, как внутренних, так и 
наружных, коллекция гарантирует 

высокую производительность в любой 
ситуации.

Slatestone, inspired by slate, 
captures the natural beauty of 
this material with remarkable 
fidelity. The surfaces, rich in 
details and shades, offer a 
sophisticated and authentic 
touch, ideal for both modern 
and traditional settings. 
Designed to withstand daily 
wear, this series combines 
the refined aesthetics of 
slate with the excellent 
technical properties of 
stoneware. Perfect for floors 
and coverings, both indoors 
and outdoors, the collection 
guarantees high performance 
in every situation.
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Originariamente utilizzata per tetti e pavimenti, 
l’ardesia ha attraversato i secoli come simbolo 
di eleganza e funzionalità. Dalle tradizionali 
case di campagna fino alle moderne abitazioni 
contemporanee, la sua estetica continua a 
essere apprezzata per la bellezza senza tempo 
e la versatilità.

À l’origine utilisée pour les toits et les sols, 
l’ardoise a traversé les siècles comme un 
symbole d’élégance et de fonctionnalité. Des 
maisons de campagne traditionnelles aux 
habitations contemporaines modernes, son 
esthétique continue d’être appréciée pour sa 
beauté intemporelle et sa polyvalence.

La sua capacità di conferire un tocco 
raffinato a qualsiasi spazio, unita 
alla sua durabilità, rende l’ardesia 
una scelta ideale per chi cerca un 
materiale che unisca estetica e 
prestazioni.

Sa capacité à ajouter une touche 
raffinée à tout espace, combinée à sa 
durabilité, fait de l’ardoise un choix 
idéal pour ceux qui recherchent 
un matériau qui allie esthétique et 
performance. 

Ihre Fähigkeit, jedem Raum eine 
raffinierte Note zu verleihen, 
kombiniert mit ihrer Langlebigkeit, 
macht Schiefer zu einer idealen 
Wahl für diejenigen, die ein Material 
suchen, das Ästhetik und Leistung 
vereint. 

Su capacidad para agregar un 
toque refinado a cualquier espacio, 
combinada con su durabilidad, hace 
que la pizarra sea una opción ideal 
para aquellos que buscan un material 
que combine estética y rendimiento. 

Его способность добавить 
изысканное прикосновение к 
любому пространству, в сочетании 
с его долговечностью, делает 
сланец идеальным выбором для 
тех, кто ищет материал, который 
сочетает в себе эстетику и 
производительность.

Originally used for roofs 
and floors, slate has 
traversed the centuries as 
a symbol of elegance and 
functionality. From traditional 
countryside homes to modern 
contemporary dwellings, its 
aesthetics continue to be 
appreciated for its timeless 
beauty and versatility.

Its ability to add a 
refined touch to any 
space, combined with 
its durability, makes 
slate an ideal choice 
for those seeking a 
material that combines 
aesthetics and 
performance.

Ursprünglich für Dächer und Böden 
verwendet, hat Schiefer die Jahrhunderte 
als Symbol für Eleganz und Funktionalität 
durchquert. Von traditionellen Landhäusern 
bis hin zu modernen zeitgenössischen 
Wohnungen wird seine Ä sthetik weiterhin 
für ihre zeitlose Schönheit und Vielseitigkeit 
geschätzt.

Originalmente utilizado para techos y suelos, 
el pizarra ha atravesado los siglos como un 
símbolo de elegancia y funcionalidad. Desde 
las tradicionales casas de campo hasta las 
modernas viviendas contemporáneas, su 
estética sigue siendo apreciada por su belleza 
atemporal y versatilidad.

Изначально используемый для крыш и 
полов, сланец прошел сквозь века как 
символ элегантности и функциональности. 
От традиционных загородных домов до 
современных городских жилищ его эстетика 
продолжает цениться за вечную красоту и 
универсальность.
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BEIGE

Slatestone Beige 60x120 - 30x60 nt rt

perfect harmony for absolute spaces
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BEIGE

Slatestone Beige 60x120 - 30x60 nt rt

Slatestone, inspired by the elegance 
and naturalness of slate, captures the 

authentic essence of natural rocks 
with surprising precision. Every detail 

of this surface faithfully reproduces 
the nuances, veins, and textures 

characteristic of slate, creating an 
engaging and evocative visual effect.

Slatestone, ispirata all’eleganza e alla 
naturalezza dell’ardesia, cattura l’essenza 

autentica delle rocce naturali con 
sorprendente precisione. Ogni dettaglio 

di questa superficie riproduce fedelmente 
le sfumature, le venature e la texture 

caratteristiche dell’ardesia, creando un effetto 
visivo coinvolgente e suggestivo.

Slatestone, inspirée par l’élégance et la 
naturalité de l’ardoise, capture l’essence 

authentique des roches naturelles avec une 
précision surprenante. Chaque détail de cette 

surface reproduit fidèlement les nuances, 
les veines et les textures caractéristiques de 
l’ardoise, créant un effet visuel captivant et 

évocateur.

Slatestone, inspiriert von der Eleganz 
und Natürlichkeit von Schiefer, fängt die 

authentische Essenz natürlicher Felsen mit 
überraschender Präzision ein. Jedes Detail 
dieser Oberfläche reproduziert getreu die 

Nuancen, Adern und Texturen, die für Schiefer 
charakteristisch sind, und schafft so einen 

fesselnden und suggestiven visuellen Effekt.

Slatestone, inspirada por la elegancia y la 
naturalidad de la pizarra, captura la esencia 

auténtica de las rocas naturales con una 
precisión sorprendente. cada detalle de esta 

superficie reproduce fielmente las tonalidades, 
las vetas y la textura características de la 

pizarra, creando un efecto visual envolvente y 
sugestivo.

Slatestone, вдохновленная элегантностью 
и натуральностью сланца, захватывает 

подлинную суть природных скал с 
удивительной точностью. Каждая деталь 
этой поверхности верно воспроизводит 
оттенки, жилы и текстуры, характерные 
для сланца, создавая захватывающий и 

эвокативный визуальный эффект.
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WHITE

Slatestone White 60x120 nt rt

nature’s grace for absolute spaces
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WHITE

Slatestone White 60x120 nt rt

Suitable in a Cross finish for kitchens and 
areas prone to moisture.
Fire resistant, easy to clean.
No stains, no worries.

Adatto nella finitura Cross per cucine e aree 
soggette ad umidità.
Resistente al fuoco, facile da pulire.
Nessuna macchia, nessuna preoccupazione.

Convient pour la finition Cross pour les cuisines 
et les zones sujettes à l’humidité.
Résistant au feu, facile à nettoyer.
Pas de taches, pas de soucis.

Geeignet für die Cross-Oberfläche in Küchen und 
feuchten Bereichen.
Feuerbeständig, leicht zu reinigen.
Keine Flecken, keine Sorgen.

Adecuado para el acabado Cross para cocinas y 
áreas propensas a la humedad.
Resistente al fuego, fácil de limpiar.
Sin manchas, sin preocupaciones.

Подходит для Cross-обработки для кухонь и 
влажных зон.
Устойчив к огню, легко чистится.
Нет пятен, никаких беспокойств.
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WHITE

Slatestone White 60x60 crs rt

The surface, with a Cross finish, not 
only offers a refined appearance but 
also ensures essential non-slip safety 

for the environment. The bathroom 
thus becomes a space where aesthetics 

and safety blend perfectly, 
transforming every moment into an 

experience of comfort and tranquility 
while maintaining the same style and 

elegance as the rest of the house.

La superficie, con finitura Cross, non solo offre 
un aspetto raffinato, ma garantisce anche una 

sicurezza antiscivolo essenziale per l’ambiente. 
Il bagno diventa così uno spazio dove estetica 

e sicurezza si fondono perfettamente, 
trasformando ogni momento in un’esperienza 
di comfort e tranquillità mantenendo lo stesso 

stile e la stessa eleganza di tutta la casa.

La surface, avec la finition Cross, offre non 
seulement un aspect raffiné, mais garantit 

également une sécurité antidérapante 
essentielle pour l’environnement. Ainsi, la salle 

de bains devient un espace où l’esthétique 
et la sécurité se fondent parfaitement, 
transformant chaque moment en une 

expérience de confort et de tranquillité tout en 
conservant le même style et la même élégance 

que le reste de la maison.

Die Oberfläche, mit einer Cross-Finish, 
bietet nicht nur ein raffiniertes Aussehen, 

sondern gewährleistet auch eine wesentliche 
rutschfeste Sicherheit für die Umgebung. Das 
Badezimmer wird so zu einem Raum, in dem 
Ästhetik und Sicherheit perfekt miteinander 

verschmelzen und jeden Moment in ein 
Erlebnis von Komfort und Ruhe verwandeln, 

während der gleiche Stil und die gleiche 
Eleganz wie im Rest des Hauses beibehalten 

werden.

La superficie, con acabado Cross, no 
solo ofrece una apariencia refinada, sino 

que también garantiza una seguridad 
antideslizante esencial para el entorno. 
El baño se convierte así en un espacio 

donde la estética y la seguridad se fusionan 
perfectamente, transformando cada momento 

en una experiencia de confort y tranquilidad, 
manteniendo el mismo estilo y elegancia que 

el resto de la casa.

Поверхность с отделкой Cross не только 
обеспечивает изысканный внешний вид, 

но также обеспечивает необходимую 
антискользящую безопасность для 

окружающей среды. Таким образом, ванная 
комната становится пространством, 

где эстетика и безопасность идеально 
сочетаются, превращая каждый момент в 
комфортный и спокойный опыт, сохраняя 

при этом тот же стиль и элегантность, что и 
в остальной части дома.

Slatestone White 60x60 crs rt
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Slatestone Ash mod.3L crs rt

R10
B

R11
C

CROSS - crs
outdoor

Practical / strong

NATURAL - nt 
indoor

Classical / authentic

Due diverse finiture di superficie. Una versatilità 
superiore, per coordinare tecnica ed estetica.

Deux différentes finitions de surface. Une versatilité 
supérieure, pour allier la technique à l’esthétique.

Zwei verschiedene Oberflächenausfertigungen. Eine 
höhere Vielseitigkeit, um die Technik und Ästhetik zu 
koordinieren.

Dos acabados superficiales diferentes. Una 
versatilidad superior, para conjugar la técnica y la 
estética.

Две разные отделки поверхности. Повышенная 
универсальность для координации технических и 
эстетических аспектов.два.

Two different surface 
finishes. Superbly 
versatile, teaming 
style with technical 
performance.
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ASH

Slatestone Ash 60x120 - 60x60 - 30x60 nt rt

The graphic movements of Slatestone 
intertwine and merge into a unique visual 
harmony, transforming the hallway into an 
elegant and captivating environment. The 
modularity of the formats adds a dynamic 
touch to the product, revealing the attention 
to detail in every aspect of the installation. 
With Slatestone, one traverses the hallway 
immersed in the timeless beauty of 
stoneware inspired by natural stone.

I movimenti grafici di Slatestone si intrecciano e si 
fondono in un’armonia visiva unica, trasformando 
il corridoio in un ambiente elegante e accattivante. La
modularità dei formati aggiunge un tocco dinamico 
al prodotto, rivelando l’attenzione dedicata a ogni 
dettaglio della posa. Con Slatestone, si percorre il 
corridoio immersi nella bellezza senza tempo del 
gres ispirato alla pietra naturale.

Les mouvements graphiques de Slatestone 
s’entrelacent et se fondent dans une harmonie 
visuelle unique, transformant le couloir en un 
environnement élégant et captivant. La modularité 
des formats ajoute une touche dynamique au 
produit, révélant l’attention portée à chaque détail de 
l’installation. Avec Slatestone, on parcourt le couloir 
immergé dans la beauté intemporelle du grès inspiré 
de la pierre naturelle.

Die grafischen Bewegungen von Slatestone 
verweben sich und verschmelzen zu einer 
einzigartigen visuellen Harmonie, die den Flur in eine 
elegante und fesselnde Umgebung verwandelt. Die 
Modularität der Formate verleiht dem Produkt eine 
dynamische Note und offenbart die Aufmerksamkeit 
für jedes Detail der Verlegung. Mit Slatestone 
durchquert man den Flur inmitten der zeitlosen 
Schönheit des durch Naturstein inspirierten 
Steinguts.

Los movimientos gráficos de Slatestone se 
entrelazan y fusionan en una armonía visual única, 
transformando el pasillo en un entorno elegante y 
cautivador. La modularidad de los formatos añade 
un toque dinámico al producto, revelando la atención 
al detalle en cada aspecto de la instalación. Con 
Slatestone, se recorre el pasillo inmerso en la belleza 
atemporal del gres inspirado en la piedra natural.

Графические движения Slatestone переплетаются 
и сливаются в уникальную визуальную 
гармонию, преобразуя коридор в элегантную и 
завораживающую среду. Модульность форматов 
добавляет динамичный акцент к продукту, 
раскрывая внимание к деталям в каждом аспекте 
укладки. С Slatestone можно пройти по коридору, 
окунувшись в вечную красоту керамогранита, 
вдохновленного природным камнем.
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ASH

Floor _ Beton Design Greige mod. 3L nt rt, 
Megeve Wengè 20x120 oil rt

Slatestone Ash mod. 3L crs rt

CROSS: a surface worth two: low slipperiness, easy 
cleaning, and a pleasant tactile sensation. Thanks 
to its innovative technology, it ensures a safe and 

comfortable experience in any environment.

CROSS: una superficie che ne vale due. Bassa scivolosità, 
facilità di pulizia e una piacevole sensazione al tatto. Grazie alla 

sua tecnologia innovativa, garantisce un’esperienza sicura e 
confortevole in ogni ambiente.

CROSS: une surface qui vaut deux. Faible glissance, nettoyage 
facile et sensation tactile agréable. Grâce à sa technologie 

innovante, elle garantit une expérience sûre et confortable dans 
n’importe quel environnement.

CROSS: eine Oberfläche, die doppelt so viel wert ist. Geringe 
Rutschgefahr, einfache Reinigung und ein angenehmes taktiles 

Gefühl. Dank ihrer innovativen Technologie garantiert sie ein 
sicheres und komfortables Erlebnis in jeder Umgebung.

CROSS: una superficie que vale por dos. Baja resbaladiza, 
fácil limpieza y una agradable sensación táctil. Gracias a su 
tecnología innovadora, garantiza una experiencia segura y 

cómoda en cualquier entorno.

CROSS: поверхность, которая стоит двух. Низкая 
скользкость, легкая чистка и приятное тактильное 

ощущение. Благодаря своей инновационной технологии, 
она обеспечивает безопасный и комфортный опыт 

в любой среде.требуют его, обеспечивает надежную 
производительность в любых погодных условиях.
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ASH

Slatestone Ash mod. 3L crs rt

A multi-purpose surface ideal for floor and 
wall coverings, suitable for use indoors and 
outdoors. Its versatility makes it perfect for 
a variety of design projects, offering high 
resistance and durability in any context.

Una superficie multi-uso ideale per rivestimenti sia 
a pavimento che a parete, sia per interni che per 
esterni. La sua versatilità la rende la scelta perfetta 
per una varietà di progetti di design offrendo 
un’elevata resistenza e durabilità in ogni contesto.

Une surface polyvalente idéale pour les 
revêtements de sol et de mur, adaptée à une 
utilisation intérieure et extérieure. Sa polyvalence 
en fait le choix parfait pour une variété de projets 
de design, offrant une résistance élevée et une 
durabilité dans n’importe quel contexte.

Eine vielseitige Oberfläche, ideal für Boden- 
und Wandbeläge, geeignet für den Innen-
und Außenbereich. Ihre Vielseitigkeit macht 
sie zur perfekten Wahl für eine Vielzahl 
von Designprojekten und bietet hohe 
Widerstandsfähigkeit und Langlebigkeit in jedem 
Kontext.

Una superficie multiusos ideal tanto para 
revestimientos de suelos como de paredes, 
adecuada para uso tanto en interiores como 
en exteriores. Su versatilidad la convierte en la 
elección perfecta para una variedad de proyectos 
de diseño, ofreciendo una alta resistencia y 
durabilidad en cualquier contexto.

Многофункциональная поверхность, идеально 
подходящая как для напольных, так и для 
настенных облицовок, подходящая для 
использования как внутри помещений, так 
и на открытом воздухе. Ее универсальность 
делает ее идеальным выбором для различных 
дизайнерских проектов, обеспечивая высокую 
стойкость и долговечность в любом контексте.

2322



COAL

Slatestone Coal 60x60 - 30x60 nt rt

A captivating graphic movement sweeps across the surface, like an uninterrupted flow of 
intertwining lines and veins. The natural shades of slate, with hues blending into a  

timeless chromatic harmony, are enhanced by the modular layout.

Un affascinante movimento grafico attraversa la superficie, come un flusso ininterrotto di linee e venature 
che si intrecciano. Le tonalità naturali dell’ardesia con sfumature che si mescolano in un’armonia cromatica 

senza tempo esaltata dalla posa modulare.

 Un mouvement graphique fascinant traverse la surface, comme un flux ininterrompu de lignes et de 
veines qui s’entrelacent. Les nuances naturelles de l’ardoise, avec des teintes qui se mélangent dans une 

harmonie chromatique intemporelle, sont mises en valeur par la disposition modulaire.

Eine faszinierende grafische Bewegung durchzieht die Oberfläche, wie ein ununterbrochener Fluss aus 
sich verschlingenden Linien und Adern. Die natürlichen Schattierungen des Schiefers, mit Tönen, die 

sich zu einer zeitlosen chromatischen Harmonie vermischen, werden durch das modulare Verlegesystem 
hervorgehoben.

Un fascinante movimiento gráfico atraviesa la superficie, como un flujo ininterrumpido de líneas y vetas 
que se entrelazan. Las tonalidades naturales de la pizarra, con matices que se mezclan en una armonía 

cromática atemporal, se realzan con la disposición modular.

Захватывающее графическое движение проходит по поверхности, как непрерывный поток 
переплетающихся линий и жил. Натуральные оттенки сланца, сливающиеся в вневременную 

цветовую гармонию, подчеркиваются модульной укладкой.
Slatestone Coal 60x60 - 30x60 nt rt
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Natural - nt
Naturale | Naturel
Naturbelassen | Natural
Натуральная

S L AT E S T O N E
nt
crs

V3 BOT 3000
A326.3:2021
DCOF ≥ 0,42

EN 14411-G BIaColorbody fine porcelain stoneware | Gres fine porcellanato colorato in massa
Grès cérame fin coloré dans la masse | Durchgefärbtes Feinsteinzeug
Gres porcelánico fino coloreado en masa | Гомогенный мелкозернистый Керамогранит

Rectified - rt
Rettificato | Rectifié | Rektifiziert
Rectificado | Ректифицированный

9

BOT 3000
A326.3:2021
DCOF ≥ 0,42

Finishes
Superfici | Surfaces | Oberfläche | Superficies | Поверхности

Cross - crs
Crossover (Natural&Grip)

BOT 3000
A326.3:2021
DCOF ≥ 0,42

crs

60x120
24”x48”

60x60
24”x24”

30x60
12”x24”

30x30*
12”x12”

R10
B

R11
C

nt crs

R11
C

R10
B

* Available upon request 
 Disponibile su richiesta
 Disponible sur demande
 Auf Anfrage erhältlich
 Disponible a pedido
 Доступно по запросу
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S L AT E S T O N E

60x120 24”x48” 60x60 24”x24” 30x60 12”x24”

nt rt crs rt nt rt crs rt nt rt crs rt

White 0200721 - 0200722 - 0200723 -

Beige 0200726 0200741 0200727 0200742 0200728 0200743

Ash 0200731 0200746 0200732 0200747 0200733 0200748

Coal 0200736 - 0200737 - 0200738 -

30x30 12”x12”

nt rt crs rt

0200724 -

0200729 0200744

0200734 0200749

0200739 -

Sizes | Formati | Formats | Formate | Formatos | Фoрmatы

White Beige

CoalAsh

Colors
Colori | Couleurs | Farben | Colores | Цветов

MOSAICO 5X5*

MOSAICO HERRINGBONE 5x15 T8*

30x30 12”x12” nt | 4 pcs/box

21,5x29,4 815/32”x1118/32” nt | 4 pcs/box

Ash
0200695

Ash
0200701

White
0200692

White
0200698

Beige
0200693

Beige
0200699

* Mesh-mounted 
 Montato su rete 
 Sur trame
 Auf Netz geklebt
 Montado en red
 Собрана на сетке

Coal
0200696

Coal
0200702

* Available upon request 
 Disponibile su richiesta
 Disponible sur demande
 Auf Anfrage erhältlich
 Disponible a pedido
 Доступно по запросу

* 
3L 30x60_20% . 60x60_26,67% . 
60x120_53,33% . 

MOD. 3L
nt crs

White SLS3LWT -

Beige SLS3LBG SLR3LBG  

Ash SLS3LSH SLR3LSH 

Coal SLS3LCL -
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For more detailed information on the technical characteristics of the material, contact the Cerdisa Quality Office through the website www.ceramichecerdisa.it. | 
Per richiedere informazioni più approfondite sulle caratteristiche tecniche del materiale, contattare l’Ufficio Qualità di Cerdisa attraverso il sito internet 
www.ceramichecerdisa.it. | Pour obtenir des informations plus approfondies sur les caractéristiques techniques du matériau, contacter le Bureau Qualité de Cerdisa 
à travers le site Internet www.ceramichecerdisa.it. | Um nähere Informationen zu den technischen Merkmalen des Materials zu erhalten, wenden Sie sich bitte über 
die Website www.ceramichecerdisa.it an die Qualitätsabteilung von Cerdisa. | Para solicitar información más detallada sobre las características técnicas del material, 
póngase en contacto con el Departamento de Calidad Cerdisa a través del sitio web www.ceramichecerdisa.it. | Для получения дальнейшей информации по 
техническим характеристикам материала обращайтесь в Отдел качества компании Cerdisa на веб-сайту www.ceramichecerdisa.it.

Battiscopa
5x60
2”x24”
14 pcs/box

Gradone doppia vela
33x120x4x2
13”x48”x118/32”x25/32”
2 pcs/box

Angolo gradone doppia vela
33x120x4x2
13”x48”x118/32”x25/32”
1 pc/box

Elemento L
15x60x4
6”x24”x118/32”
2 pcs/box

nt nt nt SX nt DX crs

White 0200750 0200754 0200762 0200758 -

Beige 0200751 0200755 0200763 0200759 0200766

Ash 0200752 0200756 0200764 0200760 0200767

Coal 0200753 0200757 0200765 0200761 -

PZ x M2 x

x
M2 x KG x KG x

60x120
24”x48” 2 1,42 32 45,44 28,20 902,40

60x60
24”x24” 4 1,42 32 45,44 28,20 902,40

30x60
12”x24” 7 1,24 40 49,60 24,70 987,20

Special trims
Pezzi speciali | Pièces spéciales | Formteile | Piezas especiales | Специальные изделия

Packaging
Imballi | Emballages | Verpackungen
Embalajes | Упаковки

Suggestion for laying
Consigli per la posa | Conseil pour la pose | Verlegetipps
Consejos de colocación | Рекомендации по укладке

Considering the characteristics of this series we suggest: 2-3 mm joint.

Viste le caratteristiche della serie si consiglia: fuga 2-3 mm.

Vu les caractéristiques de la série, nous conseillons: joint 2-3 mm.

Im Hinblick auf die Eigenschaften der Serie es empfiehlt sich: 2-3 mm Fuge.

Debido las caraterísticas de la serie, se recomienda la colocación con juntas 
mínimas de 2-3 mm.

В силу характеристик данной серии рекомендуется: шов 2-3 мм

S L AT E S T O N E

White Mapei 103

Beige Mapei 137

Ash Mapei 119

Coal Mapei 114

Grouting color
Colore della fuga | Couleur de joint
Farbe der Fuge | Color de escape | Цвет шов
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The information provided in this catalog is as accurate as possible, but is not legally binding. Data referring to items, measurements, 
packaging and weights may be modified if necessary after this catalog is published. The colors of the products shown are to be 
considered merely indicative, since they may vary as a result of printing processes. The instructions and tips provided have been 
carefully considered, but are also merely indicative. The technical characteristics indicated in this catalog supersede and replace 
those in any other previous catalog.

Le informazioni contenute nel presente catalogo sono il più possibile esatte, ma non sono da ritenere vincolanti ai termini di legge. I 
dati riferiti ad articoli, misure, imballi e pesi, se necessario, potrebbero subire modifiche successive alla data di questa pubblicazione. I 
colori dei prodotti rappresentati sono da considerare puramente indicativi, in quanto soggetti a possibili variazioni dovute al processo 
di stampa. Le istruzioni e i consigli proposti, pur essendo stati valutati attentamente, sono anch’essi da ritenere soltanto indicativi. Le 
caratteristiche tecniche riportate su questo catalogo annullano e sostituiscono quelle di qualsiasi altro catalogo preesistente.

Les informations contenues dans le présent catalogue sont mentionnées dans la manière la plus exacte possible, mais celles-ci ne 
doivent pas être considérées comme étant contraignantes aux termes de la loi. Les données concernant les articles, les mesures, les 
emballages et les poids pourraient subir, le cas échéant, des modifications après la date de cette publication. Les couleurs des produits 
représentés doivent être considérées comme étant purement indicatives dans la mesure où celles-ci sont soumises à de possibles 
variations dues au processus d’impression. Les instructions et les conseils proposés, tout en étant évalués attentivement, doivent être 
eux aussi considérés comme n’étant qu’indicatifs. Les caractéristiques techniques reportées dans ce catalogue annulent et remplacent 
celles de tous les autres catalogues déjà existants. 

Die in diesem Katalog enthaltenen Informationen sind so exakt wie möglich, aber gesetzlich als unverbindlich zu erachten. Die auf 
Artikel, Abmessungen, Verpackungen und Gewichte bezogenen Daten könnten bei Bedarf nach dieser Veröffentlichung geändert 
werden. Die Farben der dargestellten Produkte sind nur indikativ, da sie Änderungen aufgrund des Druckverfahrens ausgesetzt 
sein könnten. Die vorgeschlagenen Anweisungen und Ratschläge wurden zwar aufmerksam untersucht, sind aber ebenfalls nur als 
Richtwerte zu erachten. Die in diesem Katalog angeführten technischen Merkmale heben die in allen vorigen Katalogen enthaltenen 
auf und ersetzen sie.

La información contenida en este catálogo es lo más precisa posible, pero no ha de considerarse legalmente vinculante. Los datos 
referidos a artículos, medidas, embalajes y pesos podrán ser modificados, si es necesario, con posterioridad a la fecha de esta 
publicación. Los colores de los productos representados son meramente indicativos, ya que están sujetos a posibles variaciones 
debidas al proceso de impresión. Las instrucciones y los consejos propuestos, aun habiendo sido examinados atentamente, también 
son indicativos. Las características técnicas mostradas en este catálogo anulan y sustituyen a las de cualquier otro catálogo 
preexistente.

Информация, содержащаяся в настоящем каталоге, является достаточно точной, но необязательной согласно закону. Данные, 
относящиеся к изделиям, размерам, упаковке и весу, при необходимости могут быть изменены после даты опубликования 
данного издания. Указанные цвета продукции следует считать приведенными исключительно в качестве примера, поскольку 
они могут претерпеть изменения в процессе печати. Инструкции и предложенные рекомендации, будучи внимательно 
оцененными, все же должны также рассматриваться, как ориентировочные. Технические характеристики, приведенные в 
настоящем каталоге, отменяют и заменяют характеристики, приведенные в любом ранее изданном каталоге.

legend

note

Residential
Residenziale
Résidentiels
Wohnbereich
Residencial
Жилые помещения

Outdoor
Esterno
Extérieur
Aussenbereich
Externo
Экстерьер

Commercial spaces
Spazi commerciali
Espaces commerciaux
Verlegung in Geschaftsraumen
Espacios comerciales
Торговые площади с легкой нагрузкой 

Floor tiles 
Pavimento
Revêtement sol
Bodenbelag
Pavimento
Облицовка пола  

Wall tiles 
Rivestimento 
Revêtement 
Wandverkleidung 
Revestimiento
Облицовка стен

Frost proof 
Resistenza al gelo 
Résistance au gel 
Frostbeständigkeit 
Resistencia a la helada 
Морозостойкость

Significant variation in texture, pattern 
and color from tile to tile within the same 
production run. 
Significativa variazione di aspetto superficiale, 
grafica e colore da piastrella a piastrella e 
all’interno della stessa piastrella. 
Variation significative au niveau de l’aspect, de 
la fantaisie et de la couleur entre les carreaux et 
au sein d’un même carreau. 
Bedeutende Variation in Aussehen, Struktur 
und Farbe von Fliese zu Fliese und in ein und 
derselben Fliese. 
Variación considerable en el aspecto superficial, 
los motivos y el color entre un azulejo y otro y 
dentro del propio azulejo. 
Значительные вариации внешнего вида 
поверхности, графики и цвета между 
плитками.

V3

Thickness 
Spessore
Epaisseur 
Stärke 
Espesor 
Толщина

9

Deep abrasion resistance
Resistenza all’abrasione profonda 
Résistance à l’abrasion profonde 
Tiefenabriebfestigkeit 
Resistencia a la abrasión profunda
Устойчивость к глубокому истиранию

Slip resistance. 
Reference standards 
Resistenza allo scivolamento. Norme di 
riferimento 
Résistance au glissement. 
Norme de références
Rutschhemmung. Bezugsnormen
Resistencia al deslizamiento.
Normas de referencia  
A также на одной и той же плитке.
Противоскользящая

Slip resistance. 
Reference standards 
Resistenza allo scivolamento. Norme di 
riferimento 
Résistance au glissement. 
Norme de références
Rutschhemmung. Bezugsnormen
Resistencia al deslizamiento.
Normas de referencia  
A также на одной и той же плитке.
Противоскользящая

BOT 3000
ANSI A326.3:2021
DCOF ≥ 0,42
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